
To register:

Trainers Informational Meeting
Navigating the Child 

Welfare System
Exploring the Impact of 

Trauma
Roadmap to Resiliency

Rerouting Trauma 
Behaviors

Medical Resources and 
Information

CPR and First Aid 
(in person 
delivery)

MAP Meeting

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024
4:30pm-6:30pm Central
5:30pm-7:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-8:30pm Central
5:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

Monday, July 8, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Monday, July 29, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024
5:30pm-7:30pm Central
6:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-9:30pm Central
6:30pm-10:30pm Eastern

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024 Thursday, August 1, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024
4:30pm-6:30pm Central
5:30pm-7:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-8:30pm Central
5:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

Saturday, July 20, 2024 Saturday, July 27, 2024 Saturday, August 3, 2024 Saturday, August 10, 2024 Saturday, August 17, 2024 Saturday, August 24, 2024
9:00am-11:00am Central

10:00am-12:00pm Eastern
9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

9:00am-1:00pm Central
10:00am-2:00pm Eastern

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024
5:30pm-7:30pm Central
6:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-9:30pm Central
6:30pm-10:30pm Eastern

Monday, July 29, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024
5:30pm-7:30pm Central
6:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-9:30pm Central
6:30pm-10:30pm Eastern

Group 25605

Natasha Morgan
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25604

Tamara Gray
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25606

Shawna Baker
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25603

Randi Earley
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Toney Horton
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25602

TN KEY Foster Parent Pre-Service Training
https://stateoftennessee.formstack.com/forms/tnkey_reg2024

Due to the sensitive topics covered during training,please do not allow children under the age of 18 to view or listen the content of the webinars.
Participants must complete all modules below.
Modules must be completed with the same group. Participants may miss no more than ONE module with their group,

July 2024
Group 25601

Cris Razo
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Office of Training and Professional Development Updated 4/2/2024
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To register:

Trainers Informational Meeting
Navigating the Child 

Welfare System
Exploring the Impact of 

Trauma
Roadmap to Resiliency

Rerouting Trauma 
Behaviors

Medical Resources and 
Information

CPR and First Aid 
(in person 
delivery)

MAP Meeting

TN KEY Foster Parent Pre-Service Training
https://stateoftennessee.formstack.com/forms/tnkey_reg2024

Due to the sensitive topics covered during training,please do not allow children under the age of 18 to view or listen the content of the webinars.
Participants must complete all modules below.
Modules must be completed with the same group. Participants may miss no more than ONE module with their group,

 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 Thursday, August 22, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024 Thursday, September 5, 2024
4:30pm-6:30pm Central
5:30pm-7:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-8:30pm Central
5:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

Saturday, August 3, 2024 Saturday, August 10, 2024 Saturday, August 17, 2024 Saturday, August 24, 2024 Saturday, September 7, 2024 Saturday, September 14, 2024
9:00am-11:00am Central

10:00am-12:00pm Eastern
9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

9:00am-1:00pm Central
10:00am-2:00pm Eastern

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024
5:30pm-7:30pm Central
6:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-9:30pm Central
6:30pm-10:30pm Eastern

Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024
5:30pm-7:30pm Central
6:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-9:30pm Central
6:30pm-10:30pm Eastern

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024 Thursday, September 5, 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024
4:30pm-6:30pm Central
5:30pm-7:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-8:30pm Central
5:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Saturday, September 7, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Saturday, September 14, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024
5:30pm-7:30pm Central
6:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

5:30pm-9:30pm Central
6:30pm-10:30pm Eastern

August 2024
Group 25607

Natasha Morgan
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25612

Courtney Cleek, 
Randi Earley

REGISTER 
FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25611

Tamara Gray
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Cris Razo
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25608

Shawna Baker
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25609

Group 25610

Toney Horton
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer
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To register:

Trainers Informational Meeting
Navigating the Child 

Welfare System
Exploring the Impact of 

Trauma
Roadmap to Resiliency

Rerouting Trauma 
Behaviors

Medical Resources and 
Information

CPR and First Aid 
(in person 
delivery)

MAP Meeting

TN KEY Foster Parent Pre-Service Training
https://stateoftennessee.formstack.com/forms/tnkey_reg2024

Due to the sensitive topics covered during training,please do not allow children under the age of 18 to view or listen the content of the webinars.
Participants must complete all modules below.
Modules must be completed with the same group. Participants may miss no more than ONE module with their group,

 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024
5:30pm-7:30pm Central
6:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-9:30pm Central
6:30pm-10:30pm Eastern

Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 Monday, September 30, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024
4:30pm-6:30pm Central
5:30pm-7:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-8:30pm Central
5:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024 Thursday, October 3, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024
5:30pm-7:30pm Central
6:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-9:30pm Central
6:30pm-10:30pm Eastern

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024
5:30pm-7:30pm Central
6:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-8:30pm Central
6:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

5:30pm-9:30pm Central
6:30pm-10:30pm Eastern

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Thursday, October 3, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024
4:30pm-6:30pm Central
5:30pm-7:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-7:30pm Central
5:30pm-8:30pm Eastern

4:30pm-8:30pm Central
5:30pm-9:30pm Eastern

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Saturday, October 5, 2024 Saturday, October 12, 2024 Saturday, October 19, 2024 Saturday, October 26, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024
9:00am-11:00am Central

10:00am-12:00pm Eastern
9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

9:00am-12:00pm Central
10:00am-1:00pm Eastern

9:00am-1:00pm Central
10:00am-2:00pm Eastern

Toney Horton
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25616

Natasha Morgan
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25617

Randi Earley
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25618

Cris Razo
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25613

Shawna Baker

Group 25614

September 2024

REGISTER 
FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer

Group 25615

Tamara Gray
REGISTER 

FOLLOWING 
MODULE 1 

Held individually 
with trainer
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	FY25

